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 EH33 1DA 
 Tel  01875 610275 
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Monday 30th May 2022 
 

Dear Parent/Carer 

 

As we near the end of the school year we are aware that things can become very 

busy for our families as they navigate all of the end of term arrangements.  We 

have listed below the main events in June below for you and further information 

will follow nearer each event.  We are particularly excited to welcome our 

families back to spectate at Sports Day this year! 

 

Key dates for June 2022 

 
Date Time Activity 

Friday 3rd June All day School holiday - Jubilee 

Thursday 9th June am P1-P3 Sports Day 

Thursday 9th June pm P4-7 Sports Day 

Tuesday 21st June 2pm Nursery Graduation 

Wednesday 22nd and  

Thursday 23rd June 
All day P7 Transition Days to RHS 

Wednesday 22nd June Pm Hub Fraser Centre Cinema trip 

Wednesday 22nd June am Nursery to P1 Transition morning 

Thursday 23rd June am Nursery to P1 Transition morning 

Thursday 23rd June 2pm Nursery Graduation 

Friday 24th June 10.30 – 12.00 Hub Summer Event 

Friday 24th June 
 

Reports go home to parents/carers 

Monday 27th June  P7 Activity day (inflatables) 

Tuesday 28th June Lunch P7 Lunch 

Wednesday 29th June  P7 Picnic in the park (weather dependant) 

Friday 1st July 
 

P7 Breakfast and Graduation 

Friday 1st July  End of term 

 

We look forward to seeing you at some of these events! 

 

From all the team at SWPS 

 


